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e Microsoft

Microsoft Political Action Committee Non-Candidate Candidate Contributions

January 1, 2020 - June 30, 2020

A New Direction PAC

AMERIPAC The Fund for a Greater America

Aspire PAC

Assembly Democratic Campaign Committee
Association For Competitive Technology Political Action Committee
Believe In America PAC

Blue Dog Political Action Committee

BSA , The Software Alliance PAC

Building Relationships In Diverse Geographic Environments PAC (BRIDGE PAC)
CHC BOLD PAC

Congressional Black Caucus PAC

DCCC

Democratic Majority

Democrats of the Oklahoma State Senate PAC
DSCC

Entertainment Software Association PAC (ESA PAC)
E-PAC

Equality PAC

Future Forum PAC

Granite Values PAC

Green Mountain PAC

Green Mountain PAC

Hawaii PAC

IMPACT

Information Technology Industry Council Political Action Committee (ITI PAC)
ISDF

Jobs, Education, & Families First - Jeff PAC
Keystone America PAC

LOBO PAC

Make It Work PAC

Making America Prosperous PAC

Motor City PAC

Narragansett Bay PAC

NRCC

NRSC

Nutmeg PAC

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$15,000
$4,000
$1,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$15,000
$15,000
$2,500
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Nutmeg PAC

Oklahoma House Political Action Committee
Peach PAC

People's Voice PAC

Pineapple PAC

Prairie Political Action Committee

Republican Party Of Kentucky - Federal Account
Responsibility And Freedom Work PAC (RFWPAC)
Shore PAC

Smart Solutions PAC

State Senate Democratic Committee

Tomorrow Is Meaningful PAC

Velvet Hammer PAC

B Microsoft

$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
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