

## Microsoft Political Action Committee Non-Candidate Candidate Contributions

## January 1, 2020 – June 30, 2020

Name	Amount
A New Direction PAC	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
AMERIPAC The Fund for a Greater America	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
Aspire PAC	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
Assembly Democratic Campaign Committee	\$2 <i>,</i> 000
Association For Competitive Technology Political Action Committee	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
Believe In America PAC	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
Blue Dog Political Action Committee	\$2,500
BSA , The Software Alliance PAC	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
Building Relationships In Diverse Geographic Environments PAC (BRIDGE PAC)	\$5,000
CHC BOLD PAC	\$5,000
Congressional Black Caucus PAC	\$5,000
DCCC	\$15,000
Democratic Majority	\$4,000
Democrats of the Oklahoma State Senate PAC	\$1,000
DSCC	\$15,000
Entertainment Software Association PAC (ESA PAC)	\$5,000
E-PAC	\$5,000
Equality PAC	\$2,500
Future Forum PAC	\$2,500
Granite Values PAC	\$5,000
Green Mountain PAC	\$2,500
Green Mountain PAC	\$2,500
Hawaii PAC	\$5,000
ІМРАСТ	\$5,000
Information Technology Industry Council Political Action Committee (ITI PAC)	\$5,000
ISDF	\$2,500
Jobs, Education, & Families First - Jeff PAC	\$5,000
Keystone America PAC	\$1,000
LOBO PAC	\$5,000
Make It Work PAC	\$5,000
Making America Prosperous PAC	\$5,000
Motor City PAC	\$2,500
Narragansett Bay PAC	\$1,000
NRCC	\$15,000
NRSC	\$15,000
Nutmeg PAC	\$2,500



\$2,500
\$1,000
\$5,000
\$1,000
\$2,500
\$5,000
\$5,000
\$2,500
\$5,000
\$5,000
\$2,000
\$5,000
\$2,500